

MUSEUM SELECTION

| | |
|--|--|
| Museum Selection SKU | 29254 |
| Full Product Name | Smoked Salmon Terrine |
| Ingredients, with allergens in bold | Ingredients: smoked salmon (fish) 49%, fresh cream (milk), eggs , chives 4%, sunflower oil, pepper. |
| May contain statements | n/a |
| Net Quantity in grams | 200g |
| Country of Origin | France |
| Storage instructions | Ambient |
| Manufacturer's name and address | Confidential |
| | |
| Suitable for vegetarians | N |
| Suitable for vegans | N |
| Suitable for nut allergy sufferers | Y |
| Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers | Y |
| Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers | Y |
| Suitable for egg allergy sufferers | N |
| Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers | N |
| Suitable for soya allergy sufferers | Y |
| Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers | Y |
| Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers | Y |
| Suitable for celery allergy sufferers | Y |
| Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers | Y |
| Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers | Y |
| Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers | Y |
| Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers | Y |
| Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers | Y |
| Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers | Y |
| Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers | Y |
| | |
| Free from alcohol If no, % and name | Y |
| Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers | Y |

| | |
|---|---|
| Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them | Y |
|---|---|

| | | | | |
|---------------------|--|----------------|--|--|
| Date of last Review | | Version Number | | |
| 01/09/2023 | | V1 | | |